Yekan M21 Panel to DIN-Rail Mount
Datasheet                                                                             Rev. V1.1
Description
The Yekan M21 Panel to DIN-Rail Mount is an innovative
solution designed to streamline the installation of
transducers, transmitters, and signal conditioners within
industrial Junction boxes. It makes switching from the
standard 4-screw panel mount to the more convenient

Datasheet                                                                                                                                                                                Rev. V1.1
 Page 2 of 6 www.Yekan-Vibro.com
Ordering Information
M21 Panel to DIN-Rail Mount
M21XX-01
XX:  Convert the base for mounting the following equipment:
Specifications
Rail Material Steel 420
Plate Material Aluminum
Mounting  Converter (Panel to Din-Rail)
Standard rail size 35mm DIN-Rail
Bolt Hole Center-to-Center Distance(±0.2mm):
M2101-01 31 * 92
M2102-01 63.5 * 70
M2103-01 50.5 * 50.5
M2107-01 45 * 70
M2110-01 45 * 51
01 SHINKAWA Transducer MODEL VK
02
SHINKAWA 2-WIRE TRANSMITTER MODEL WK